
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-1007 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Filed with the City Secretary

File created: In control:7/30/2021 Corpus Christi B Corporation - Type B

On agenda: Final action:8/16/2021 8/16/2021

Title: Motion to approve an amendment to the business incentive agreement with the United Service
Organization of South Texas (“USO”) for the creation and retention of jobs and improvements to the
facility leased to the USO by the United States Navy to extend the date for completion from December
31, 2021 to February 28, 2022.

Sponsors: Corpus Christi Regional Economic Development Corpo

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo - USO Amendment, 2. USO Amendment, 3. USO Amendment Request 07 27 21

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCorpus Christi B Corporation -
Type B

8/16/2021 1

Motion to approve an amendment to the business incentive agreement with the United Service Organization of
South Texas (“USO”) for the creation and retention of jobs and improvements to the facility leased to the USO
by the United States Navy to extend the date for completion from December 31, 2021 to February 28, 2022.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

